We welcome customer feedback for all of our products and services.
CAT：No.722E- J
POWERFULLOK
Brass Tube Fittings
Tube Fittings
● Two ‒ Ferrule
   compression fittings
● Material: C3604B

12
POWERFULL SERIES
Part Number Designation
Connector Type
1
Individual drawings may be downloaded from the CAD Data Service section of the Fujikin website. https://www.fujikin.co.jp/cad_se/2
Part number Nominal dia. d A d1 B B1 L L1 L2 L3
2.3 12 12 30.6 23.9 13 17.6
2.3 12 14 35.7 29 13 22.7
4.8 14 14 32.8 25.4 15.4 17.4
4.8 14 14 37.9 30.5 15.4 22.5
4.8 14 17 38.4 31 15.4 23
4.8 14 22 44.7 37.3 15.4 29.3
4.8 17 17 35.5 27.9 17.2 18.3
7.1 17 17 40.1 32.5 17.2 22.9
7.1 17 17 40.1 32.5 17.2 22.9
7.1 17 22 46.5 38.9 17.2 29.3
4.8 22 22 39 28.7 23 16
7.1 22 22 43.6 33.3 23 20.6
9.7 22 22 43.6 33.3 23 20.6
10.4 22 22 49.2 38.9 23 26.2
Also available with NPT (ANSI) threads.
Part number Nominal dia. d A d1 B B1 L L1 L2 L3
2.4 10 12 29.5 23.1 12.7 16.8
2.4 10 14 35.4 29 12.7 22.7
2.4 12 12 31.1 24.6 13.6 17.5
2.4 12 14 36.2 29.7 13.6 22.6
4.8 14 14 32.6 25.4 15.2 17.4
4.8 14 14 37.4 30.2 15.2 22.2
4.8 14 17 38.2 31 15.2 23
4.8 14 22 43.8 36.6 15.2 28.6
4.8 16 16 34.2 26.7 16.2 18
6.4 16 16 38.7 31.2 16.2 22.5
6.4 16 17 39.3 31.8 16.2 23.1
6.4 16 22 44.8 37.3 16.2 28.6
4.8 19 19 36.1 28.7 17 19.1
7.9 19 19 40.7 33.3 17 23.7
7.9 19 19 40.7 33.3 17 23.7
7.9 19 22 45.5 38.1 17 28.5
4.8 22 22 38.5 28.7 22.5 16
7.1 22 22 43.1 33.3 22.5 20.6
9.5 22 22 43.1 33.3 22.5 20.6
9.5 22 22 47.9 38.1 22.5 25.4
Also available with NPT (ANSI) threads.
POWERFULL SERIES
MALE CONNECTORS
PDWH-3A-R
PDWH-3B-R
PDWH-4A-R
PDWH-4B-R
PDWH-6A-R
PDWH-6B-R
PDWH-6C-R
PDWH-6D-R
PDWH-8A-R
PDWH-8B-R
PDWH-8C-R
PDWH-8D-R
PDWH-10A-R
PDWH-10B-R
PDWH-10C-R
PDWH-10D-R
PDWH-12A-R
PDWH-12B-R
PDWH-12C-R
PDWH-12D-R
3 R1/8
3 R1/4
4 R1/8
4 R1/4
6 R1/8
6 R1/4
6 R3/8